
Government eProcurement System

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 05-Nov-2024 02:09 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited||CFFP - Haridwar

Tender ID : 2024_BHEL_40479_1

Tender Ref No : 202403301

Tender Title : LIP POURING LADLES

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENDED 
UPTO 11/11/24

DUE DATE EXTENDED UPTO 
11/11/24

05-Nov-2024 02:09 PM cn3.pdf 160.78

Critical Dates

Publish Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Nov-2024 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

11-Nov-2024 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 11-Nov-2024 02:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 14-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENDED 
UPTO 05/11/24

DUE DATE EXTENDED UPTO 
05/11/24

28-Oct-2024 02:10 PM cn2.pdf 126.66

Critical Dates

Publish Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Opening Date 05-Nov-2024 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

05-Nov-2024 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 05-Nov-2024 02:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 14-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

DUE DATE EXTENDED 
UPTO 28/10/24

DUE DATE EXTENDED UPTO 
28/10/24

21-Oct-2024 03:29 PM cn21102024.pdf 416.97

Critical Dates

Publish Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Oct-2024 04:00 PM

Document Download/Sale Start 
Date

30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale End 
Date

28-Oct-2024 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Oct-2024 02:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 14-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

Page 1 of 2Government eProcurement System

11/5/2024https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&se...



-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Opening Date 21-Oct-2024 04:00 PM

Date
-Sep-2024 02:30 PM

Document Download/Sale End 
Date

21-Oct-2024 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA

Bid Submission Start Date 30-Sep-2024 02:30 PM Bid Submission End Date 21-Oct-2024 02:00 PM

Pre Bid Meeting Date 14-Oct-2024 09:00 AM

Page 2 of 2Government eProcurement System

11/5/2024https://eprocurebhel.co.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&se...


